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DARUL QURAN ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023
*Student’s copy*

Events and Holidays 2023 · Ramadhan: 
23 March, Thurs
· Hari Raya Puasa: 
22 April, Sat
· Hari Arafah: 
28 Jun, Wed
· Hari Tasyrik: 
30 May-2 Jul, Fri-Sun

	Events / Holidays
	Date
	Day

	New Year’s Day
	1 – 2 January
	Sunday – Monday

	Class re-open
	9 January
	Monday

	Chinese New Year
	21 – 24 January
	Saturday – Tuesday

	Ihya Ramadhan Break
	23 – 26 March
	Thursday – Sunday

	Good Friday
	7 April
	Friday

	Hari Raya break
	15 April – 27 April
	Saturday – Thursday

	Labour Day
	1 May
	Monday

	Vesak Day
	2 June
	Friday

	Term Break**
	3 June – 11 June
	Saturday – Sunday

	Hari Arafah
	28 Jun
	Wednesday

	Hari Raya Haji
	29 June -2 July
	Thursday – Sunday

	MTJQ/MTTQ
	29 May – 4 June (TBC)
	Monday – Sunday

	National Day
	9 August
	Wednesday

	Program Hari Keluarga & Al-Quran
	1 October
	Sunday

	Deepavali
	11-12 November
	Saturday - Sunday

	End-of-Year School Holiday
	27 November – 
31 December
	Monday – Saturday

	New Year
	1 January 2024
	Monday

	Class re-open
	6 January 2024
	Saturday



                                             ** Applies for Tahfiz & Klinik Al-Quran






[bookmark: _GoBack]Exam / Entry Test Dates for Sijil Tahfiz 2023
	January

Wk 1:
No 1-Juz Test (Exam)
	February

Wk 1:
4/2 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)

	March

Wk 1:
4/3 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)
Wk 3 : 
18/3 – Entry Test

	April

Wk 1: 
1/4 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)


	May

Wk 1: 
6/5 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)

	June

Wk 1: 
3/6 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)
Wk 3:
17/6 – Entry Test

	July

Wk 3: 
15/7 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)

	August

Wk 1: 
5/8 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)


	September

Wk 1:
2/9 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)
Wk 3:
16/9 – Entry Test

	October

Wk 1: 
7/10 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)

	November

Wk 1: 
4/11 – 1-Juz Test (Exam)

	December

Wk 1: 
2/12 – Entry Test
               (2024 intake)




Note: All exams will start at 9.00am-12.00am @ Level 2, Darul Quran Building
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   Ramadhan:    2 3 March,  Thur s      Hari Raya Puasa:    22 April ,  Sat      Hari Arafah:    28 Jun ,   W ed      Hari Tasyrik:    30   May - 2 Jul, Fri - Sun  

  Events and Holidays 2023   

Events / Holidays  Date  Day  

New  Year’s Day  1  –   2 January  Sunday  –   Monday  

Class re - open  9 January  Monday  

Chinese New Year  21  –   24 January  Saturday  –   Tuesday  

Ihya Ramadhan Break  23  –   26 March  Thursday  –   Sunday  

Good Friday  7 April  Friday  

Hari Raya break  15 April  –   27 April  Saturday  –   Thursday  

Labour Day  1 May  Monday  

Vesak Day  2 June  Friday  

Term Break**  3 June  –   11 June  Saturday  –   Sunday  

Hari Arafah  28 Jun  Wednesday  

Hari Raya Haji  29 June  - 2 July  Thursday  –   Sunday  

MTJQ/MTTQ  29 May  –   4 June (TBC)  Monday  –   Sunday  

National Day  9  August  Wednesday  

Program Hari Keluarga &  Al - Quran  1 October  Sunday  

Deepavali  11 - 12 November  Saturday  -   Sunday  

End - of - Year School  Holiday  27 November  –     31 December  Monday  –   Saturday  

New Year  1 January 2024  Monday  

Class re - open  6 January 2024  Saturday  

                                                ** Applies  for Tahfiz & Klinik Al - Quran            

